Ring 1

T2B 24"
24002 Fri
24008

24009

24013

24021

24026 Fri
24027

T2B 20"
20003 Fri
20007

20009 Fri
20011

20012 Fri
20016 Fri
20018 Fri
20026 Fri
20031 Fri
20034 Fri
20043

20049

20051

20052 Fri
20061 Fri
20062

20067 Fri
20073 Fri
20074

20076 Fri
20089 Fri
20106 P Fri
T2B 16"
16001 Fri
16008 Fri
16009

16011 Fri
16019 Fri
16023

16028 Fri
16034 Fri
16044 Fri
16072 P  Fri
16073 P Fri
16074 P  Fri
16095 P  Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Oak, Karen Claypool
Titan, Tom Rezmer
Copper, Carilee Moran
Pongo, Phil Nuger
Ari, Angela Walsh
Maverick, David Booth

Inga, Esther Trueblood

Toohey, Kathy Pudenz
Mike, Jill Bochte

Kay, Kurt Matushek
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Livy, Shelly Gordon

Clay, Susan Foster

Rain, Sheryl Henry

Z, Robert Weber
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Strider, David Lukas
Max, Elaine Nickels
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Duck, Kurt Matushek
Ripley, Eloise Nilges
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Motley, JoAnne Troesch
Traitor, Marilyn Paker
Bomber, Carol Ely
Vandal, Sherry Harding
Wedge, Nancy Lee

Canon, John Cassiday
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Giaque, Ellen Miller
Moiji, Amy Ripepi

Java, Cindy McElligott
Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Katie, John Cassiday
Ricky, Brenda Coffield
Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
Blaze, Carol Call
Annie, Carol Ely

Scout, David Booth
Rookie, Debbie Hegg

that may not have been received yet.
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Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 1

T2B 12"

12003 Fri Sat Sun
12012 Sun
12013 Sat Sun
12014 Sat Sun
12017 Fri Sun

12049 P Fri Sat

T2B 8"

8001 Sun
8007 Sat

8009 Sun
8016 Fri

8018 Fri Sat
8019 Fri Sat Sun
8021 Sat
8054 P Sat

Premier Std 24"
24009 Sat

Premier Std 20"

20002 Fri Sun
20003 Fri

20006 Sat
20008 Sat Sun

20009 Fri Sat Sun
20011 Fri Sat
20016 Fri Sat

20018 Fri

20022 Sat
20023 Sat
20027 Sun
20028 Sat Sun
20033 Fri Sun
20036 Fri Sat Sun
20039 Sat
20042 Sun
20043 Sat Sun
20046 Sat Sun
20049 Sat Sun
20051 Sun
20061 Fri Sat Sun
20102 P Sun
20108 P Sat Sun

Premier Std 16"
16002 Fri Sat

16003 Sat Sun

Rico Suave, David Ore
Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
Herbie, Donna Nuger
Scout, Scott Gibson
Alix, Linda Parrilli

Kash, Pat Sanderson
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Jett, Linda Raphael
Rusty, Anita Koss
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
Nya, Jill Long

Copper, Carilee Moran

Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Toohey, Kathy Pudenz
Zero, Tamey Yokas

Alibi, Teri Pinney

Kay, Kurt Matushek
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Essie, Pat Szkwarko

Livy, Shelly Gordon

Gypsy, Susan Knill

Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Uno, Stacie Cwik

Fidget, Jim Bahr

Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Pippa, Janet Wood

Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Strider, David Lukas

Max, Elaine Nickels

Duck, Kurt Matushek
Rainin, Christine Bowers

Fiona, Bob Olson

Valiant, Loretta Zich

Spur, Mary Cheney



Ring 1

Premier Std 16"
16004 Sun
16007 Fri

16009 Sun
16016 Fri Sat Sun
16018 Sun
16019 Fri Sat Sun
16026 Sun
16058 P Fri Sat
16064 P Sat

16073 P Fri Sat
16081 P Fri Sat

Premier Std 12"
12024 Fri Sun

12052 P Sat
12053 P Fri Sat
12056 P Sat Sun

Premier Std 8"
8001 Fri Sat

8002 Fri Sat Sun

8007 Sat
8008 Sat Sun
8009 Fri Sat
8011 Fri Sun

8019 Fri Sat Sun
8044 P Fri Sat

Premier Std 4"
4001 P Sat Sun

Sassy, Pam Fish
Maisie, Steve Cannon

Giaque, Ellen Miller

Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Madison, Hali Bednarz
Java, Cindy McElligott
Jeepers, Kim Kohls
Matty, Loretta Zich
Focus, Tamey Yokas
Annie, Carol Ely

Salsa, Loretta Zich

Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Lexi, Loretta Zich

Chai, Cindy McElligott

Kash, Pat Sanderson
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Ryot, Beth Rogers
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Bean, Susan Chapman
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Pippin, Loretta Zich

Emme, Beth Rogers

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20000 M Fri Sat
20001 M Sat
20002 M Fri Sat Sun
20003 M Fri Sat Sun
20004 M Fri Sat Sun

20006 M Sat
20007 M Sat Sun
20008 M Sat Sun

20009 M Fri Sat Sun
20011 M Fri Sat Sun
20012M Fri Sat Sun
20013 M Fri Sat
20014 M Fri Sat Sun
20016 M Fri Sat
20017 M Fri Sun
20018 M Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Blue, Nancy Torosian

Tori, Caryn Thacker
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Toohey, Kathy Pudenz
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Zero, Tamey Yokas

Mike, Jill Bochte

Alibi, Teri Pinney

Kay, Kurt Matushek
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Riley, Susie Gistenson
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Livy, Shelly Gordon

that may not have been received yet.
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Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20019 M
20021 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20026 M
20027 M
20028 M
20029 M
20032 M
20033 M
20034 M
20037 M
20038 M
20039 M
20042 M
20043 M
20044 M
20046 M
20047 M
20048 M
20049 M
20051 M
20052 M
20053 M
20054 M
20056 M
20036 E
20041 E
20060 E
20061 E
20062 E
20064 E
20067 E
20068 E

20099 MP

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

20101 MP Fri

20102 MP

20103 MP Fri
20104 MP Fri
20106 MP Fri

20107 MP

20108 MP Fri
20109 MP Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Lucy, Gloria Morris

Fiona, Teresa Orman
Gypsy, Susan Knill

Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Punk, Timothy Vojtech
Clay, Susan Foster

Ignite, Sue Rolek

Uno, Stacie Cwik

Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Pip, Peggy Martire

Fidget, Jim Bahr

Z, Robert W eber

Phillip, Gabriela Sloan
Quinn, Betty Smith

Pippa, Janet Wood
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Journey, Peggy Covey
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Ping, Diane Sanders
Trex, Barbara Mason
Strider, David Lukas

Max, Elaine Nickels
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
KD, Stefanie Cravens
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Delta, Caryn Thacker
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Elf, Rebecca Allen

Duck, Kurt Matushek
Ripley, Eloise Nilges
Stanley, Susan Mengel
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Denali, Theresa Przybylski
Luka, Linda Meisner
Redford, Peggy Covey
Rainin, Christine Bowers
Jamie, Alison Rush
Fergie, MJ Landergan
Wedge, Nancy Lee
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Fiona, Bob Olson

Ketch, Robin Comp-Zelles



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24000 M Fri
24001 M Fri
24002 M Fri
24003 M Fri
24004 M Fri
24006 M Fri
24007 M Fri
24008 M Fri
24009 M

24012 M Fri
24014 M

24016 M Fri
24020 E

24021 E

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Joule, Carol Kluka

Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Oak, Karen Claypool
Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Lacy, June Kuszynski
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Faye, Kim Trzcinski

Titan, Tom Rezmer
Copper, Carilee Moran
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
Ty, Carol Kluka

Jack, Kim Kuchan

Ari, Angela Walsh

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16000 M
16001 M Fri
16002 M Fri
16003 M
16004 M Fri
16006 M Fri
16007 M Fri
16008 M Fri
16009 M
16011 M Fri
16012 M
16013 M  Fri
16016 M Fri
16018 M
16019 M Fri
16021 M Fri
16022 M Fri
16023 M
16024 M Fri
16026 M
16028 M Fri
16029 M Fri
16014 E
16034 E Fri
16036 E  Fri
16037 E  Fri
16039 E  Fri
16058 MP Fri
16059 MP
16061 MP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
Canon, John Cassiday
Valiant, Loretta Zich
Spur, Mary Cheney
Sassy, Pam Fish

Link, Tammy Sieburg
Maisie, Steve Cannon
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Giaque, Ellen Miller
Moiji, Amy Ripepi

Kylan, Cheryl Short
Trump, Terry Santelli
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Java, Cindy McElligott
Jinny, Emily Taggart
Abby, Jill Baranowski
Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Jeepers, Kim Kohls
Katie, John Cassiday
Edge, Pam Fish

Myah, Bonnie Rykiel
Ricky, Brenda Coffield
Caley, Eileen Doherty
Roo, Marissa Groen
Envy, Fred Krueger
Matty, Loretta Zich
Tootles, Hali Bednarz
P.J., Mark Mroczenski

that may not have been received yet.
Lyons Township Dog Training Club
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16063 MP Fri
16064 MP

16066 MP Fri
16067 MP Fri
16068 MP Fri
16069 MP Fri
16071 MP Fri
16072 MP Fri
16073 MP Fri
16074 MP Fri
16076 MP Fri
16077 MP Fri
16078 MP Fri
16079 MP Fri
16081 MP Fri
16085 MP

16086 EP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Trick, Ellen Lifson
Focus, Tamey Yokas
Winston, Marietta Huber
Neo, Sue Rolek

Helix, Deborah Hanson
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Maddie, Marion Kasch
Blaze, Carol Call

Annie, Carol Ely

Scout, David Booth
Cinder, Carol Kluka
Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Kahlua, Erin Rezmer
Cash, Fred Krueger
Salsa, Loretta Zich
Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau

Punk, Audrey Carter

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12000 M Fri
12001 M Fri
12002 M Fri
12003 M Fri
12004 M Fri
12006 M
12007 M
12009 M Fri
12011 M
12012 M
12017 M Fri
12019 M Fri
12021 M
12022 M
12023 M Fri
12024 M Fri
12026 M Fri
12027 M Fri
12028 M
12018 E  Fri
12032 E Fri
12033 E
12013 E
12048 MP
12049 MP Fri
12051 MP Fri
12052 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Mason, Scott Persky
Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
Flurry, Debbie Tabor

Rico Suave, David Ore
Snickers, Irene Meyer
Ace, Aimee Schilling
Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Emma, Saryn Sands
Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Scout, Scott Gibson
Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
Bryce, Patricia Scott-Casey
Katey, Colleen Sands
Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Streak, Debbie Tabor

TJ, Debbie Tabor

Levi, Nancy Forrester
Saga, Susan Clingenpeel
Finn, Saryn Sands

Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
Rev, Mary Beth W ajda
Alix, Linda Parrilli

Bling, Colleen Driscoll

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12053 MP Fri Sat
12054 MP Sat
12056 MP Sat

Sun

Sun

Lexi, Loretta Zich
Bree, Cheryl Short
Chai, Cindy McElligott

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8000 M  Fri Sat
8001 M Fri Sat
8002M  Fri Sat
8003 M Sat
8004 M Sat
8006 M Fri

8007 M Sat
8008 M Sat
8009 M  Fri Sat
8011 M  Fri

8013M  Fri Sat
8014 M Sat

8016 M  Fri Sat
8017 M  Fri Sat
8018 M  Fri Sat
8019M Fri Sat
8021 M Fri Sat
8040 MP Fri Sat
8043 MP Fri Sat
8044 MP Fri Sat
8046 MP Fri Sat
8047 MP Fri Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Ruby, Mary Doyle
Kash, Pat Sanderson
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Minx, Amy Wukotich
Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
Daniel, Carol Swenson
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Ryot, Beth Rogers
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Bean, Susan Chapman
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
Jett, Linda Raphael
Mint, Maxine Brinker
Rusty, Anita Koss
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
Liam, Yohko Katz
Summer, Irene Meyer
Pippin, Loretta Zich
Gracie, Brenda Coffield
Dillon, Debbie Zoller

Master/Excellent Std 4"

4000 MP Fri Sat
4001 MP Sat
4002 MP Sat
4006 EP Sat
Open Std 24"
24025

24026  Fri
24027

Open Std 20"
20066

20073 Fri Sat
20074 Fri Sat
20076 Fri Sat
20077 Fri Sat

20078
20081 Fri Sat
20115 P Sat

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sage, Maxine Brinker
Emme, Beth Rogers
Payton, Allen Oshinski

Zoe, Lori Bollom

Hershey, Patricia Beckstrom
Maverick, David Booth

Inga, Esther Trueblood

Rose, Ronald McGrath
Motley, JoAnne Troesch
Traitor, Marilyn Paker
Bomber, Carol Ely

Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Bunty, Mark Rusley
Fritz, Susie Gistenson

Gabby, Danielle Davis

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Open Std 16" (cont)
16038  Fri Sat

16044  Fri

16046 Fri Sat

16047 Fri Sat Sun
16090 P Fri Sat

16091 P Fri Sat

Open Std 8"

8028 Sat

8054 P Sat
Novice Std 24"
24034 A Sun
24036 A Sun
Novice Std 20"
20063 B Fri

20072B Fri Sat Sun
20085 B Sat
20086 B Sun
20087 B Sat Sun
20088 B Sat
20089 B  Fri

20094 A Fri Sat

Novice Std 16"
16095 P Fri Sat Sun

Novice Std 12"

12016 B Sat Sun
12066 P Fri Sun
Novice Std 8"

8032 B Fri Sat Sun
Ring 2

Premier JWW 24"
24002 Sat Sun
24009 Sat Sun
Premier JWW 20"
20002 Sat
20006 Sat
20008 Sat Sun

20009 Fri Sat Sun
20011 Fri Sat
20016 Fri Sat

20018 Fri

20022 Sat
20023 Sat
20027 Sun
20028 Sat Sun

Fun, Audrey Carter

Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
Spark, Marissa Groen

Avery, Denise Schiele
Bismarck, Susan Clingenpeel
Misty, Cheri Mitchneck

Skechers, Jodi Zandstra

Nya, Jill Long

Shelby, Laura Riedl
Barney, Patti Stitz

Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
Kona, Jason Libasci
Gem, Sheryl Villarreal
Effie, Linda Axnick
Cash, Donna Orlowski
Lizzy, Char Sorrentino
Vandal, Sherry Harding
Addie, Scott Beitzel

Rookie, Debbie Hegg

Lady, Jon Ryan
Wilson, Carol Call

Spice, Donna Angeleri

Oak, Karen Claypool

Copper, Carilee Moran

Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Zero, Tamey Yokas

Alibi, Teri Pinney

Kay, Kurt Matushek
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Essie, Pat Szkwarko

Livy, Shelly Gordon
Gypsy, Susan Knill

Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Uno, Stacie Cwik



Ring 2

Premier JWW 20"

20033
20036
20039
20042
20043
20046
20047
20049
20052
20061
20102 P
20108 P

Fri

Sun

Fri Sat Sun

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 16"

16002
16003
16004
16007
16016
16018
16019
16026
16027
16058 P
16064 P
16073 P
16081 P

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 12"

12024
12052 P

Fri

Sat

12053 P Fri Sat

Premier JWW 8"

8001
8002
8007
8008
8011
8019
8042 P
8044 P

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 4"

4001 P

Sat

Sun

Fidget, Jim Bahr

Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Pippa, Janet Wood

Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Ping, Diane Sanders
Strider, David Lukas
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Duck, Kurt Matushek
Rainin, Christine Bowers

Fiona, Bob Olson

Valiant, Loretta Zich

Spur, Mary Cheney

Sassy, Pam Fish

Maisie, Steve Cannon
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Java, Cindy McElligott
Jeepers, Kim Kohls
Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Matty, Loretta Zich

Focus, Tamey Yokas
Annie, Carol Ely

Salsa, Loretta Zich

Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Lexi, Loretta Zich

Kash, Pat Sanderson
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Ryot, Beth Rogers
Bean, Susan Chapman
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Tate, Jennifer Graves

Pippin, Loretta Zich

Emme, Beth Rogers

Master/Excellent JWW 20"
20000 M Fri Sat

20001 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat

Blue, Nancy Torosian

Tori, Caryn Thacker

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20002 M
20004 M
20006 M
20007 M
20008 M
20009 M
20011 M
20012 M
20013 M
20014 M
20016 M
20017 M
20018 M
20019 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20026 M
20027 M
20028 M
20029 M
20031 M
20032 M
20033 M
20034 M
20036 M
20037 M
20038 M
20039 M
20042 M
20043 M
20044 M
20046 M
20047 M
20048 M
20049 M
20051 M
20052 M
20053 M
20054 M
20056 M
20021 E
20041 E
20061 E
20066 E

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Zero, Tamey Yokas

Mike, Jill Bochte

Alibi, Teri Pinney

Kay, Kurt Matushek
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Riley, Susie Gistenson
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Livy, Shelly Gordon

Lucy, Gloria Morris

Gypsy, Susan Knill

Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Punk, Timothy Vojtech
Clay, Susan Foster

Ignite, Sue Rolek

Uno, Stacie Cwik

Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Rain, Sheryl Henry

Pip, Peggy Martire

Fidget, Jim Bahr

Z, Robert W eber
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Phillip, Gabriela Sloan
Quinn, Betty Smith

Pippa, Janet Wood

Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Journey, Peggy Covey
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Ping, Diane Sanders

Trex, Barbara Mason
Strider, David Lukas

Max, Elaine Nickels

Jesse, Christine Ballenger
KD, Stefanie Cravens
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Delta, Caryn Thacker
Fiona, Teresa Orman
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Duck, Kurt Matushek
Rose, Ronald McGrath



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20060 E
20099 MP
20101 MP Fri
20102 MP
20103 MP Fri
20104 MP Fri
20106 MP Fri
20107 MP
20108 MP Fri
20109 MP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Elf, Rebecca Allen

Luka, Linda Meisner
Redford, Peggy Covey
Rainin, Christine Bowers
Jamie, Alison Rush
Fergie, MJ Landergan
Wedge, Nancy Lee
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Fiona, Bob Olson

Ketch, Robin Comp-Zelles

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24000 M Fri
24002 M Fri
24003 M Fri
24004 M Fri
24006 M Fri
24007 M Fri
24008 M Fri
24009 M

24012 M Fri
24014 M

24016 M Fri
24001 E  Fri
24013 E

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Joule, Carol Kluka

Oak, Karen Claypool
Nash, Roberta Whitesides
Lacy, June Kuszynski
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Faye, Kim Trzcinski

Titan, Tom Rezmer
Copper, Carilee Moran
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
Ty, Carol Kluka

Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Pongo, Phil Nuger

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000 M
16001 M Fri
16002 M Fri
16003 M
16004 M Fri
16006 M Fri
16007 M Fri
16008 M Fri
16011 M Fri
16012 M
16013 M  Fri
16014 M
16016 M Fri
16018 M
16019 M Fri
16021 M Fri
16022 M Fri
16023 M
16024 M Fri
16026 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
Canon, John Cassiday
Valiant, Loretta Zich
Spur, Mary Cheney
Sassy, Pam Fish

Link, Tammy Sieburg
Maisie, Steve Cannon
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Moji, Amy Ripepi

Kylan, Cheryl Short
Trump, Terry Santelli
Myah, Bonnie Rykiel
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Java, Cindy McElligott
Jinny, Emily Taggart
Abby, Jill Baranowski
Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Sinner, Marilyn Paker

Jeepers, Kim Kohls

that may not have been received yet.
Lyons Township Dog Training Club
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Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16027 M
16028 M
16029 M
16034 E
16036 E
16037 E
16038 E
16039 E

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

16058 MP Fri

16059 MP
16061 MP

16062 MP Fri
16063 MP Fri

16064 MP

16066 MP Fri
16067 MP Fri
16068 MP Fri
16069 MP Fri
16071 MP Fri
16072 MP Fri
16073 MP Fri
16074 MP Fri
16076 MP Fri
16077 MP Fri
16078 MP Fri
16079 MP Fri
16081 MP Fri

16085 MP

16086 EP Fri
16090 EP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Katie, John Cassiday
Edge, Pam Fish

Ricky, Brenda Coffield
Caley, Eileen Doherty
Roo, Marissa Groen
Fun, Audrey Carter
Envy, Fred Krueger
Matty, Loretta Zich
Tootles, Hali Bednarz
P.J., Mark Mroczenski
Kelly, Bill Staub

Trick, Ellen Lifson
Focus, Tamey Yokas
Winston, Marietta Huber
Neo, Sue Rolek

Helix, Deborah Hanson
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Maddie, Marion Kasch
Blaze, Carol Call

Annie, Carol Ely

Scout, David Booth
Cinder, Carol Kluka
Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Kahlua, Erin Rezmer
Cash, Fred Krueger
Salsa, Loretta Zich
Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
Punk, Audrey Carter

Bismarck, Susan Clingenpeel

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M
12004 M
12006 M
12007 M
12009 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12014 M
12016 M
12017 M

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Mason, Scott Persky
Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
Flurry, Debbie Tabor
Rico Suave, David Ore
Snickers, Irene Meyer
Ace, Aimee Schilling
Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Emma, Saryn Sands
Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
Herbie, Donna Nuger
Lady, Jon Ryan

Scout, Scott Gibson



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12018 M Fri
12019 M Fri
12022 M
12023 M Fri
12024 M Fri
12026 M Fri
12027 M Fri
12028 M
12021 E
12032 E Fri
12033 E
12048 MP
12049 MP Fri
12051 MP Fri
12052 MP
12053 MP Fri
12054 MP

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Levi, Nancy Forrester
Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
Katey, Colleen Sands
Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Streak, Debbie Tabor

TJ, Debbie Tabor

Bryce, Patricia Scott-Casey
Saga, Susan Clingenpeel
Finn, Saryn Sands

Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
Alix, Linda Parrilli

Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Lexi, Loretta Zich

Bree, Cheryl Short

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8000 M  Fri
8001 M  Fri
8002 M  Fri
8003 M

8004 M

8006 M  Fri
8007 M

8008 M

8009 M  Fri
8011 M  Fri
8013 M  Fri
8016 M Fri
8017M  Fri
8018 M Fri
8019 M  Fri
8021 M  Fri
8040 MP  Fri
8041 MP
8042 MP
8043 MP  Fri
8044 MP  Fri
8046 MP  Fri
8047 MP  Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Ruby, Mary Doyle
Kash, Pat Sanderson
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Minx, Amy W ukotich
Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
Daniel, Carol Swenson
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Ryot, Beth Rogers
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Bean, Susan Chapman
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Jett, Linda Raphael
Mint, Maxine Brinker
Rusty, Anita Koss
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
Liam, Yohko Katz
Tiffany, Catherine Thompson
Tate, Jennifer Graves
Summer, Irene Meyer
Pippin, Loretta Zich
Gracie, Brenda Coffield
Dillon, Debbie Zoller

Master/Excellent JWW 4"
4000 MP Fri Sat Sun

4001 MP
4002 MP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sage, Maxine Brinker
Emme, Beth Rogers
Payton, Allen Oshinski

that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent JWW 4"

4006 EP Sat Sun
Open JWW 24"
24020 Sat
24021 Sat
24025 Sun
24026 Fri Sun
24027 Sun
Open JWW 20"
20003 Fri Sat Sun
20062 Sat Sun
20064 Fri Sat
20067 Fri Sat Sun
20068 Fri Sun
20073 Fri Sat Sun
20076 Fri Sat
20078 Sun
20081 Fri Sat
20115 P Sat Sun
Open JWW 16"
16044  Fri

16047 Fri Sat Sun

16091 P Fri Sat

Open JWW 12"

12037

Sat

Open JWW 8"

8028
8054 P

Sat
Sat

Sun

Novice JWW 24"

24034 A
24036 A

Sun

Sun

Novice JWW 20"

20063 B
20072 B
20074 B
20077 B
20079 B
20085 B
20086 B
20087 B
20088 B
20089 B
20094 A

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Novice JWW 16"
16046 B Fri Sat

Zoe, Lori Bollom

Jack, Kim Kuchan

Ari, Angela Walsh

Hershey, Patricia Beckstrom
Maverick, David Booth

Inga, Esther Trueblood

Toohey, Kathy Pudenz
Ripley, Eloise Nilges
Stanley, Susan Mengel
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Denali, Theresa Przybylski
Motley, JoAnne Troesch
Bomber, Carol Ely

Bunty, Mark Rusley

Fritz, Susie Gistenson

Gabby, Danielle Davis

Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
Avery, Denise Schiele
Misty, Cheri Mitchneck

Pink, Debra Steele

Skechers, Jodi Zandstra

Nya, Jill Long

Shelby, Laura Riedl
Barney, Patti Stitz

Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
Kona, Jason Libasci
Traitor, Marilyn Paker
Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Winston, Betty Smith
Gem, Sheryl Villarreal
Effie, Linda Axnick
Cash, Donna Orlowski
Lizzy, Char Sorrentino
Vandal, Sherry Harding
Addie, Scott Beitzel

Spark, Marissa Groen



Ring 2

Novice JWW 16"

16051 B

Sat

16095 P Fri Sat Sun

Novice JWW 12"

12066 P

Fri

Sun

Shelly, Danielle Davis

Rookie, Debbie Hegg

Wilson, Carol Call

Novice JWW 8"
8032B Fri Sat Sun Spice, Donna Angeleri

8033B Fri Sat Sun Talulla, Jillian Dirks

Master/Excellent FAST 24"
24002 M Fri Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool

24003 M  Fri Sun  Nash, Roberta Whitesides
24006 M Fri
24008 M Sat Sun Titan, Tom Rezmer
24009 M Sat Sun Copper, Carilee Moran
24013 M Fri Sat Sun Pongo, Phil Nuger
24021 E Sat Ari, Angela Walsh

Bentley, Barbara Jones

Master/Excellent FAST 20"
20003 M Fri Sat Sun Toohey, Kathy Pudenz

20004 M Fri Sat Sun CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
20009 M Fri Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek

20011 M Fri Sat
20014 M Fri Sat
20016 M Sat
20038 M Fri Sat Sun Quinn, Betty Smith
20041 M Fri Sat

Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Essie, Pat Szkwarko

Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson

20043 M Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis
20049 M Sun  Strider, David Lukas
20053 M Fri Sat KD, Stefanie Cravens
20042 E Sun  Surrey, Tamar Cooney
20061 E Fri Sat Sun Duck, Kurt Matushek
20062 E Sat Ripley, Eloise Nilges

20063 E  Fri
20102 MP Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers
20103 MP Fri Sat Sun Jamie, Alison Rush

Dare, Tamara Einspanjer

Master/Excellent FAST 16"

16017 M Sat Sun Molly, Danielle Davis
16019 M Fri Sat Sun Java, Cindy McElligott
16026 M Sun  Jeepers, Kim Kohls

16028 M Fri Sat Sun Katie, John Cassiday
16022 M Fri Sat
16021 E Fri Sat Sun Jinny, Emily Taggart
16062 MP Fri Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

16068 MP Fri Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
16073 MP Fri Sat

Abby, Jill Baranowski

Annie, Carol Ely

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent FAST 12"

12031 E Fri Sat Sun
12052 MP Sat Sun

Stormy, Deborah Sazma

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Master/Excellent FAST 8"

8007 M Sun
8019 M Fri Sat Sun

Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Master/Excellent FAST 4"

4006 EP Sat Sun

Open FAST 24"
24020 Sat

Open FAST 20"
20021 Fri

20067 Fri Sat Sun
20072 Fri Sat Sun
20077 Fri

20079 Fri Sat Sun
20073 Fri Sat Sun

Open FAST 16"
16011 Fri Sat Sun

16014 Sat Sun
16034 Fri Sat

Open FAST 12"
12019 Fri Sat Sun

Open FAST 8"
8018 Fri Sat

Novice FAST 24"
24027 B Sun

Novice FAST 20"
20018 B Fri

20076 B Fri Sat
20086 B Sun
20087 B Sat Sun
20094 A Fri Sat

Novice FAST 16"
16044 B  Fri

16051 B Sat

Novice FAST 12"
12041 B Fri

Novice FAST 8"

8033B  Fri Sun
8054 P Sat
8059 P Fri Sat Sun

Novice FAST 4"
4002 P Sat

Zoe, Lori Bollom

Jack, Kim Kuchan

Fiona, Teresa Orman
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Kona, Jason Libasci
Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Winston, Betty Smith

Motley, JoAnne Troesch

Moji, Amy Ripepi

Myah, Bonnie Rykiel

Ricky, Brenda Coffield

Gracie, Kevin Wyderka

Rusty, Anita Koss

Inga, Esther Trueblood

Livy, Shelly Gordon
Bomber, Carol Ely
Effie, Linda Axnick
Cash, Donna Orlowski
Addie, Scott Beitzel

Kitschy, Shelly Gordon

Shelly, Danielle Davis

Ditto, Mary Doyle

Talulla, Jillian Dirks

Nya, Jill Long

Chesie, Deborah Sazma

Payton, Allen Oshinski



